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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C Timp 
Realizat

Campulung Muscel       Lungime  3.5 Km
Ecart fata de 

prec
Nr. 
Pcte

Ecart fata de 
I-ul

1 3 Hora Lucien Lola F3000 D 01:25,541 - 20147.3 km/h
2 12 Gollner Heinz Audi RS 4 H 5 01:32,314 06,773 1506,773
3 6 Boroianu Lucian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 A 5 01:34,152 01,838 1208,611
4 7 Nistoran Christian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 N 5 01:34,307 00,155 1008,766
5 30 Cioroiu Codrut Mitsubishi Lancer EVO A 5 01:39,070 04,763  813,529
6 35 Cretu George Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 A 5 01:39,145 00,075  613,604
7 4 Andronic Paul Lancia Delta Proto H 5 01:40,358 01,213  414,817
8 75 Radut Lucian Ford Escort Cosworth H 5 01:41,396 01,038  315,855
9 429 Stanciu Sebastian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 7 N 5 01:42,135 00,739  216,594

10 88 Ciobotaru Ciprian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 N 5 01:42,162 00,027  116,621
11 33 Maghetiu Dan Subaru Impreza STI N 5 01:43,318 01,156  017,777
12 78 Hancu Remus Renault 5 GT Turbo H 5 01:44,465 01,147  018,924
13 66 Nicolae Ion VW Golf H 5 01:44,593 00,128  019,052
14 94 Petre Florentin Renault Clio A 3 01:45,391 00,798  019,850
15 89 Trifonescu Dragos Viorel VW Golf H 3 01:45,890 00,499  020,349
16 121 Andronache Aurelian Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 01:46,059 00,169  020,518
17 76 Ghisoi Sorin Seat Ibiza A 3 01:46,075 00,016  020,534
18 415 Dutescu Mihnea Daniel Renault Megane H 3 01:46,602 00,527  021,061
19 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza A 3 01:47,403 00,801  021,862
20 46 Savu Marius-Liviu Honda Civic N 2 01:48,038 00,635  022,497
21 483 Rosca Florin Nicolae VW Golf 2 H 3 01:48,908 00,870  023,367
22 499 Giui-Anghelescu Stefan-Junior Renault Megane A 3 01:49,725 00,817  024,184
23 27 Cimpoeru Valentin Marian VW Golf MK 1 H 3 01:49,757 00,032  024,216
24 431 Avram Mihai Andrei Seat Ibiza A 3 01:50,510 00,753  024,969
25 411 Obadescu Oana Renault Clio RS H 3 01:51,426 00,916  025,885
26 406 Tanasie Radu Renault Megane A 3 01:51,658 00,232  026,117
27 407 Cojocaru Silvia Monica Peugeot 206 A 3 01:51,805 00,147  026,264
28 124 Szabo Csongor Peugeot 206 A 3 01:52,145 00,340  026,604
29 85 Talasman Bogdan Citroen SAXO N 2 01:53,503 01,358  027,962
30 111 Baldescu Victor Mini Monte Carlo H 5 01:53,557 00,054  028,016
31 226 Popescu Horia Alpine Renault A110 I 1 01:54,166 00,609  028,625
32 418 Coman Serban Florian Peugeot 205 GTI H 3 01:54,520 00,354  028,979
33 401 Sandu Sebastian Dacia Logan H 3 01:54,931 00,411  029,390
34 211 Ganescu Costin Porsche 911T Coupe I 2 01:55,223 00,292  029,682
35 487 Popa Eduard VW Polo GTI N 2 01:55,241 00,018  029,700
36 422 Miclausu Gabriel Ioan Dacia Sport H 3 01:56,850 01,609  031,309
37 486 Tataroiu Eugen VW Golf H 3 01:58,235 01,385  032,694
38 212 Spuderka Dan Alfa Romeo GT Junior I 1 02:00,706 02,471  035,165
39 474 Dumitriu Mircea Opel Astra H 3 02:01,739 01,033  036,198
40 473 Staicu Marian Dacia Logan H 3 02:03,587 01,848  038,046
41 222 Popescu Tariceanu Calin Lancia Fulvia I 1 02:03,610 00,023  038,069
42 470 Paunescu Marius Opel Astra H 3 02:03,638 00,028  038,097
43 93 Nastase Bogdan Dacia Logan N 2 02:03,664 00,026  038,123
44 442 Bucsa George Octavian Ford KA A 1 02:03,766 00,102  038,225
45 50 Necula Andreea Dacia Logan N 2 02:05,700 01,934  040,159
46 201 Stoian Ion Cristian Opel Rekord 1900 I 1 02:06,809 01,109  041,268
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47 203 Iordache Nicolae Renault 12 Gordini I 1 02:09,471 02,662  043,930
48 161 Ciolan Alexandru Mini Cooper I 1 02:14,106 04,635  048,565
49 213 Matei Valentin Fiat 128 Rally I 1 02:14,443 00,337  048,902

205 Tontsch Eduard BMW 2002 I 1 - -  -
53 Moraru Adrian Toyota Celica H 5 - -  -
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